

Club Eaton Historic Restoration Visioning Session

Photo and Information Release Form

Thank you for participating in the Club Eaton Historic Restoration Visioning Session. By signing this form, you consent to the following:

1. Permission to Use Photos and Information

I grant permission to the organizers of the Club Eaton Historic Restoration project and their affiliates to collect, use, publish, and share photos, stories, and other information that I may provide during this session. This material may be used for purposes including, but not limited to, educational resources, project documentation, social media, marketing materials, publications, and presentations.

2. Consent to Record

I acknowledge that this session may be recorded or photographed, and I give permission for my likeness, voice, and any shared information to be captured and used as outlined above.

3. Waiver of Rights

I waive any right to inspect or approve the finished materials, including written or electronic copy, wherein my information or likeness appears. I understand that I will not receive compensation for the use of my contributions.

4. Release of Liability

I release the organizers, partners, and representatives of the Club Eaton Historic Restoration project from any claims, demands, and liabilities that may arise in connection with the use of photos, stories, or other information I provide during this session.

By signing below, I confirm that I have read, understand, and agree to the terms outlined in this release form.

Name (Print	ted):		
Signature: _			
Date:			